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Search Criteria

Begin Date (01/01/2004):: 09/14/2016

Start Time (0 - 2359) :: 0000

End Date (01/01/2004):: 09/14/2016

End Time (0 - 2359) :: 2359

Incident #: 16045389 Date: 2016-09-14 00:03:56 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: 15 FERRY ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045390 Date: 2016-09-14 00:20:58 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: 55 SAUNDERS ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045391 Date: 2016-09-14 00:29:59 Type: TOW/REPOSSED

Location: 47 MAGINNIS AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045392 Date: 2016-09-14 00:46:32 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: 15 FERRY ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045393 Date: 2016-09-14 00:46:36 Type: MAL DAMAGE

Location: 95 SARATOGA ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045394 Date: 2016-09-14 01:30:04 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BENNINGTON ST & MYRTLE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045395 Date: 2016-09-14 01:36:59 Type: BUILDING CHK

Location: 75 HIGH ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045396 Date: 2016-09-14 01:48:34 Type: M/V STOP

Location: JAMAICA ST & S UNION ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045397 Date: 2016-09-14 02:06:19 Type: M/V STOP

Location: HAMPSHIRE ST & LEBANON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045398 Date: 2016-09-14 02:07:33 Type: M/V STOP



Location: AMES ST & HAVERHILL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045399 Date: 2016-09-14 02:09:26 Type: BUILDING CHK

Location: 99 AMES ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045400 Date: 2016-09-14 02:11:27 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BRADFORD ST & BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045401 Date: 2016-09-14 02:12:12 Type: M/V STOP

Location: ALLEN ST & SUMMER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045402 Date: 2016-09-14 02:13:49 Type: BUILDING CHK

Location: LEATHER AND LACE LINGERIE / 8 S BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045403 Date: 2016-09-14 02:15:50 Type: BUILDING CHK

Location: LEONARD SCHOOL / 60 ALLEN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045404 Date: 2016-09-14 02:17:51 Type: M/V STOP

Location: FRANKLIN ST & HAVERHILL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045405 Date: 2016-09-14 02:18:55 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BROADWAY & TREMONT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045406 Date: 2016-09-14 02:20:13 Type: TOW/REPOSSED

Location: 88 BEACON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045407 Date: 2016-09-14 02:35:58 Type: BUILDING CHK

Location: HAFFNERS GAS STATION / 469 HAVERHILL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045408 Date: 2016-09-14 02:39:07 Type: BUILDING CHK

Location: DENTAL / 525 S BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045409 Date: 2016-09-14 03:16:19 Type: BUILDING CHK

Location: 75 HIGH ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045410 Date: 2016-09-14 03:28:03 Type: M/V STOP

Location: ANDOVER ST & S UNION ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045411 Date: 2016-09-14 03:53:55 Type: UNWANTEDGUEST

Location: SEVEN 11 / S UNION ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045412 Date: 2016-09-14 03:57:28 Type: M/V STOP



===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045413 Date: 2016-09-14 04:01:04 Type: M/V STOP

Location: WINTHROP AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045414 Date: 2016-09-14 04:33:36 Type: BUILDING CHK

Location: ALBRITE CARPET CLEANING COMP. / 223 WINTHROP AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045415 Date: 2016-09-14 05:08:32 Type: BUILDING CHK

Location: 75 HIGH ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045416 Date: 2016-09-14 05:51:27 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: 79 BASSWOOD ST FL 2

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045417 Date: 2016-09-14 06:01:47 Type: STOL/MV/PAS

Location: 207 FARNHAM ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045418 Date: 2016-09-14 06:42:05 Type: LARCENY/PAST

Location: 17 KENDALL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045419 Date: 2016-09-14 07:24:15 Type: PARK & WALK

Location: BROADWAY & HAVERHILL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045420 Date: 2016-09-14 07:28:39 Type: MV/BLOCKING

Location: BLDG. 6 / 663 ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045421 Date: 2016-09-14 08:10:53 Type: ROBBERY UNARM

Location: TD BANKNORTH MA / 450 ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045422 Date: 2016-09-14 08:31:41 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: 21 DARTMOUTH ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045423 Date: 2016-09-14 08:53:26 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: CENTRAL BRIDGE

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045424 Date: 2016-09-14 08:58:37 Type: MAL DAMAGE

Location: 37 INMAN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045425 Date: 2016-09-14 09:22:35 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: BAVARIAN CLUB / 41 KNOX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045426 Date: 2016-09-14 09:22:52 Type: TRESPASSING

Location: GARDEN ST & NEWBURY ST



===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045427 Date: 2016-09-14 09:26:38 Type: SEIZED PROP

Location: SOUTH LAWRENCE EAST SCHOOL / 165 CRAWFORD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045428 Date: 2016-09-14 09:32:10 Type: RECOV/STOL/MV

Location: HAMPSHIRE ST & HAVERHILL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045429 Date: 2016-09-14 09:46:24 Type: ANIMAL COMPL

Location: 96 PARK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045430 Date: 2016-09-14 09:51:52 Type: NOTIFICATION

Location: 38 NORRIS ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045431 Date: 2016-09-14 09:59:52 Type: COURT DOC SERVE

Location: 11 CUSTER ST FL 1

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045432 Date: 2016-09-14 10:01:45 Type: GENERAL SERV

Location: 53 NEWBURY ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045433 Date: 2016-09-14 10:04:06 Type: 209A/VIOLATION

Location: 26 HOBSON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045434 Date: 2016-09-14 10:18:52 Type: AUTO ACC/NO PI

Location: SAL'S RESTURANT / 354 MERRIMACK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045435 Date: 2016-09-14 10:26:41 Type: B&E/PROG

Location: 18 BEACON ST #20

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045436 Date: 2016-09-14 10:27:58 Type: ALARM/HOLD

Location: KFC / 490 S UNION ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045438 Date: 2016-09-14 10:33:37 Type: 209A/VIOLATION

Location: 28 FLORENCE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045437 Date: 2016-09-14 10:36:12 Type: TOW OF M/V

Location: 67 DORCHESTER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045439 Date: 2016-09-14 10:43:36 Type: ANIMAL COMPL

Location: CITY HALL / 200 COMMON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045440 Date: 2016-09-14 11:01:26 Type: PARK & WALK

Location: BRADFORD ST & BROADWAY



===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045442 Date: 2016-09-14 11:07:17 Type: AUTO ACC/UNK PI

Location: EXCHANGE ST & PARK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045441 Date: 2016-09-14 11:07:50 Type: A&B PAST

Location: 47 TREMONT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045443 Date: 2016-09-14 11:12:30 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 16 MT VERNON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045444 Date: 2016-09-14 11:13:45 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: 100 WILLOW ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045446 Date: 2016-09-14 11:18:14 Type: CK WELL BEING

Location: 20 KNOX ST #2

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045445 Date: 2016-09-14 11:19:20 Type: M/V STOP

Location: GORHAM ST & S BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045447 Date: 2016-09-14 11:26:40 Type: M/V STOP

Location: GORHAM ST & S BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045448 Date: 2016-09-14 11:34:17 Type: STOL/MV/PAS

Location: 106 SUNSET AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045449 Date: 2016-09-14 11:48:50 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 49 OSGOOD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045450 Date: 2016-09-14 11:50:40 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 182 ANDOVER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045451 Date: 2016-09-14 11:54:54 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 216 ANDOVER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045452 Date: 2016-09-14 12:07:59 Type: M/V STOP

Location: COMMON ST & HAMPSHIRE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045453 Date: 2016-09-14 12:10:48 Type: SPECIAL CHECK

Location: 280 MERRIMACK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045454 Date: 2016-09-14 12:22:47 Type: TRESPASSING

Location: 17 FRONT ST



Incident #: 16045455 Date: 2016-09-14 12:25:31 Type: SPECIAL CHECK

Location: 574 HOWARD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045456 Date: 2016-09-14 12:25:50 Type: KEEP PEACE

Location: 280 MERRIMACK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045457 Date: 2016-09-14 12:32:29 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BRADFORD ST & BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045458 Date: 2016-09-14 12:41:14 Type: MEDIC SUPPORT

Location: LAWRENCE HIGH SCHOOL / 70 N PARISH RD

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045459 Date: 2016-09-14 12:48:22 Type: DISTURBANCE

Location: 47 TREMONT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045460 Date: 2016-09-14 12:54:49 Type: SPECIAL CHECK

Location: 215 BRUCE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045461 Date: 2016-09-14 12:57:53 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: FRANKLIN ST & METHUEN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045462 Date: 2016-09-14 13:17:13 Type: DISTURBANCE

Location: LAWRENCE DENTAL ASSOC. / 314 ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045463 Date: 2016-09-14 13:27:32 Type: TRESPASSING

Location: FAMILY SERVICES / 430 CANAL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045464 Date: 2016-09-14 13:34:59 Type: INVESTIGATION

Location: LAWRENCE HIGH SCHOOL / 71 N PARISH RD

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045465 Date: 2016-09-14 13:46:56 Type: MAL DAMAGE

Location: 663 ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045466 Date: 2016-09-14 13:49:09 Type: DISTURBANCE

Location: 14 BEACON ST #20

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045467 Date: 2016-09-14 14:08:13 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: A & J DEMOLITION SERVICES / 599 CANAL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045468 Date: 2016-09-14 14:17:26 Type: MEDIC SUPPORT

Location: 12 FOWLER ST #A



Incident #: 16045469 Date: 2016-09-14 14:18:05 Type: GENERAL SERV

Location: 280 MERRIMACK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045470 Date: 2016-09-14 14:22:31 Type: GENERAL SERV

Location: 28 SUMMER ST FL 3RD

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045471 Date: 2016-09-14 14:25:01 Type: M/V STOP

Location: COMMON ST & LAWRENCE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045472 Date: 2016-09-14 14:34:12 Type: MEDIC SUPPORT

Location: 46 THORNTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045473 Date: 2016-09-14 14:36:18 Type: AUTO ACC/UNK PI

Location: ANDOVER ST & S BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045474 Date: 2016-09-14 14:39:19 Type: CK WELL BEING

Location: 54 MELVIN ST #10-21

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045475 Date: 2016-09-14 14:47:47 Type: DRUG VIO

Location: MCDONALDS / 50 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045476 Date: 2016-09-14 14:58:36 Type: M/V STOP

Location: MEDFORD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045477 Date: 2016-09-14 15:00:14 Type: INVESTIGATION

Location: LAWRENCE HIGH SCHOOL / 70 N PARISH RD

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045478 Date: 2016-09-14 15:08:40 Type: FIGHT

Location: N PARISH RD

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045479 Date: 2016-09-14 15:14:45 Type: INVESTIGATION

Location: NIGHTINGALE CT & WATER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045480 Date: 2016-09-14 15:17:54 Type: STOLEN PROP

Location: DEMOULAS MARKET / 700 ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045481 Date: 2016-09-14 15:26:31 Type: INVESTIGATION

Location: 90 LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045482 Date: 2016-09-14 15:33:07 Type: MEDIC SUPPORT

Location: 112 E HAVERHILL ST #A

===========================================================================



Incident #: 16045483 Date: 2016-09-14 15:40:53 Type: DOMESTIC/PAST

Location: ARLINGTON SCHOOL / 150 ARLINGTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045484 Date: 2016-09-14 15:50:23 Type: NOISE ORD

Location: 30 FAIRMONT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045485 Date: 2016-09-14 15:54:37 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: 14 BEACON ST FL 3

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045486 Date: 2016-09-14 16:11:20 Type: MEDIC SUPPORT

Location: HAVERHILL ST & JACKSON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045487 Date: 2016-09-14 16:12:40 Type: WIRE DOWN

Location: BROADWAY LIQUORS / 434 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045488 Date: 2016-09-14 16:13:44 Type: 209A/SERVE

Location: 356 JACKSON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045489 Date: 2016-09-14 16:14:34 Type: E911 HANGUP

Location: ESSEX ST REALTY / 525 ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045490 Date: 2016-09-14 16:19:26 Type: DISTURBANCE

Location: 99 HAMPSHIRE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045491 Date: 2016-09-14 16:30:22 Type: COURT DOC SERVE

Location: 129 BENNINGTON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045492 Date: 2016-09-14 16:35:26 Type: AUTO ACC/NO PI

Location: ANDOVER ST & BLANCHARD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045493 Date: 2016-09-14 16:40:52 Type: M/V STOP

Location: CORNISH ST & JACKSON ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045494 Date: 2016-09-14 16:48:00 Type: COURT DOC SERVE

Location: 76 SALEM ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045495 Date: 2016-09-14 16:56:03 Type: 209A/SERVE

Location: 324 MARKET ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045496 Date: 2016-09-14 17:19:21 Type: M/V STOP

Location: CANAL ST & FRANKLIN ST

===========================================================================



Location: 82 FARLEY ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045498 Date: 2016-09-14 17:25:03 Type: LOUD NOISE

Location: 30 FAIRMONT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045499 Date: 2016-09-14 17:26:43 Type: M/V STOP

Location: ESSEX ST & NEWBURY ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045500 Date: 2016-09-14 17:31:26 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BROADWAY & LOWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045501 Date: 2016-09-14 17:33:39 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BROADWAY & HAVERHILL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045502 Date: 2016-09-14 17:35:53 Type: CK WELL BEING

Location: CHELMSFORD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045503 Date: 2016-09-14 17:37:44 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 234 ESSEX ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045504 Date: 2016-09-14 17:38:27 Type: M/V STOP

Location: HAVERHILL ST & RESERVOIR TER

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045505 Date: 2016-09-14 17:47:26 Type: STOLEN PROP

Location: LAWRENCE HIGH SCHOOL / 71 N PARISH RD

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045506 Date: 2016-09-14 17:50:21 Type: M/V STOP

Location: BRADFORD ST & HAMPSHIRE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045507 Date: 2016-09-14 17:51:27 Type: M/V STOP

Location: COMMON ST & NEWBURY ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045508 Date: 2016-09-14 17:57:54 Type: M/V STOP

Location: PLEASANT ST & WOODLAND ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045509 Date: 2016-09-14 18:02:38 Type: AUTO ACC/PI

Location: 296 AMES ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045510 Date: 2016-09-14 18:04:40 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 11 PLEASANT TER

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045511 Date: 2016 09 14 18:18:15 Type: M/V STOP



Location: 409 HIGH ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045512 Date: 2016-09-14 18:19:00 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 205 BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045514 Date: 2016-09-14 18:27:50 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 1 TREMONT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045513 Date: 2016-09-14 18:28:34 Type: AUTO ACC/NO PI

Location: LAWRENCE ST & SUNSET AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045515 Date: 2016-09-14 18:32:07 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 378 S BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045516 Date: 2016-09-14 18:39:08 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 262 HAMPSHIRE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045518 Date: 2016-09-14 18:40:44 Type: MV/BLOCKING

Location: 55 CEDAR ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045517 Date: 2016-09-14 18:42:47 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 378 S BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045519 Date: 2016-09-14 18:43:17 Type: INVEST CONT

Location: 4 E CAMBRIDGE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045520 Date: 2016-09-14 18:52:27 Type: COURT DOC SERVE

Location: 228 ANDOVER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045521 Date: 2016-09-14 18:54:30 Type: M/V STOP

Location: MAPLE ST & WHITE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045522 Date: 2016-09-14 18:59:17 Type: INVEST CONT

Location: 112 CAMBRIDGE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045523 Date: 2016-09-14 19:02:55 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: 40 OAK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045524 Date: 2016-09-14 19:04:16 Type: MAL DAMAGE

Location: 12 WILMOT

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045525 Date: 2016 09 14 19:16:04 Type: M/V STOP



Location: CANAL ST & HAMPSHIRE ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045526 Date: 2016-09-14 19:23:20 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 32 PARK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045527 Date: 2016-09-14 19:40:45 Type: MAN DOWN

Location: 18 FAIRMONT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045529 Date: 2016-09-14 19:43:06 Type: WARRANT SERVE

Location: 14 BERKELEY ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045528 Date: 2016-09-14 19:47:16 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 31 ORCHARD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045530 Date: 2016-09-14 20:00:13 Type: M/V STOP

Location: E HAVERHILL ST & NEWBURY ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045531 Date: 2016-09-14 20:08:30 Type: MAN DOWN

Location: 18 FALMOUTH ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045532 Date: 2016-09-14 20:11:39 Type: DISTURBANCE

Location: MONMOUTH ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045533 Date: 2016-09-14 20:12:46 Type: B&E/PROG

Location: 9-11 GARFIELD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045535 Date: 2016-09-14 20:17:33 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: COLONIAL RD & EMERALD AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045534 Date: 2016-09-14 20:18:44 Type: M/V STOP

Location: ANDOVER ST & PARKER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045536 Date: 2016-09-14 20:44:50 Type: M/V STOP

Location: MONMOUTH ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045537 Date: 2016-09-14 20:54:01 Type: TOW/REPOSSED

Location: 242 ANDOVER ST #1

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045538 Date: 2016-09-14 21:00:14 Type: ALARMS

Location: UNITED METHODIST CHURCH / 207 HAVERHILL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045540 Date: 2016-09-14 21:05:18 Type: MAL DAMAGE



===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045539 Date: 2016-09-14 21:06:20 Type: M/V STOP

Location: 36 BUSWELL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045541 Date: 2016-09-14 21:14:36 Type: M/V STOP

Location: E HAVERHILL ST & NEWBURY ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045543 Date: 2016-09-14 21:28:04 Type: NOTIFICATION

Location: 28 FOREST ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045542 Date: 2016-09-14 21:28:41 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: ST AUGUSTINE'S OF LAWRENCE / 124 AMES ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045544 Date: 2016-09-14 21:48:33 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: WALGREENS / 220 S BROADWAY

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045546 Date: 2016-09-14 21:56:08 Type: GUN CALL

Location: WHITE HEN PANTRY / 703 HAVERHILL ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045545 Date: 2016-09-14 21:58:06 Type: MV/BLOCKING

Location: 75 BYRON AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045547 Date: 2016-09-14 22:04:30 Type: ALARM/BURG

Location: 135 BUTLER ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045548 Date: 2016-09-14 22:14:45 Type: TOW/REPOSSED

Location: 107 BAILEY ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045549 Date: 2016-09-14 22:22:13 Type: MEDIC SUPPORT

Location: 37 FALMOUTH ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045550 Date: 2016-09-14 22:29:11 Type: HIT & RUN M/V

Location: 32 MARGIN ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045551 Date: 2016-09-14 22:34:35 Type: MAN DOWN

Location: MERRIMACK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045552 Date: 2016-09-14 22:54:38 Type: ALARMS

Location: DUNKIN DONUTS / 226 WINTHROP AV

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045553 Date: 2016-09-14 23:03:39 Type: M/V STOP



===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045554 Date: 2016-09-14 23:31:11 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: GENERAL ST & PROSPECT ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045555 Date: 2016-09-14 23:34:45 Type: SUS PERS/MV

Location: 2 GREENWOOD ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045556 Date: 2016-09-14 23:40:27 Type: ALARMS

Location: SAL'S RESTURANT / 354 MERRIMACK ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045557 Date: 2016-09-14 23:45:22 Type: M/V STOP

Location: GEISLER STATE POOL / 50 HIGH ST

===========================================================================

Incident #: 16045558 Date: 2016-09-14 23:58:25 Type: ALARMS

Location: DUNKIN DONUTS / 579 ANDOVER ST

===========================================================================

510 record(s)

{ call presslog("2016-09-14","0000","2016-09-14","2359") }
Total records found: 510 

These results were produced by the following query:

To Search Menu


